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1 R61 276 661 Bottom plate 1 1 1 1 W846913H01

2 R61 277 661 Bottom plate 1 1 1 W846913H02

3 R61 278 661 Bottom plate 1 1 W846913H04

4 R61 276 662 Bottom plate ass'y 1 1 1 W846978G05

5 R61 277 662 Bottom plate ass'y 1 1 W846978G06

6 R61 274 662 Bottom plate ass'y 1 W846978G07

7 R61 Y37 480 Heat exchanger ass'y 1 W263006G01

8 R61 Y38 480 Heat exchanger ass'y 1 1 W263006G02

9 R61 Y39 480 Heat exchanger ass'y 1 W263006G03

10 R61 Y40 480 Heat exchanger ass'y 1 W263006G04

11 R61 Y41 480 Heat exchanger ass'y 1 W263006G05

12 R61 Y01 529 Drain pan ass'y 1 1 1 W846975G05

13 R61 Y02 529 Drain pan ass'y 1 1 W846975G06

14 R61 Y03 529 Drain pan ass'y 1 W846975G07

15 R61 373 401 Linear expansion valve <LEV>EDM-402 1 1 1 1 1 1 P632256X01

16 R61 E38 288 Sensor processing gas <TH22> 1 1 1 1 1 1 W860042G03

17 R61 E96 288 Sensor processing liquid <TH23> 1 1 1 1 1 1 W860042G04
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1 R61 275 661 Bottom plate 1 1 W846954H02

2 R61 274 661 Bottom plate 1 W846954H03

3 R61 274 662 Bottom plate ass'y 1 W846978G07

4 R61 275 662 Bottom plate ass'y 1 1 W846978G08

5 R61 Y35 480 Heat exchanger ass'y 1 W263006G06

6 R61 Y36 480 Heat exchanger ass'y 1 W263006G07

7 R61 Y03 529 Drain pan ass'y 1 W846975G07

8 R61 275 529 Drain pan ass'y 1 1 W846975G09

9 R61 350 401 Linear expansion valve <LEV>EDM-804 1 1 1 P632258X01

10 R61 E96 288 Sensor processing liquid <TH23> 1 1 1 W860042G04

11 R61 E38 288 Sensor processing gas <TH22> 1 1 1 W860042G03

12 R61 Y42 480 Heat exchanger ass'y 1 W263006G08
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1 R61 652 131 Fixing plate 2 2 2 W353715H01

2 R61 276 140 Fan stand ass'y32 1 1 1 W611964G02

3 R61 975 104 Rubber bush CR,gray 2 2 2 W843446H01

4 R61 975 110 Housing ass'y 1 1 1 P712237X01

5 R61 Y71 220 Motor <MF>75W 1PHASE 220V 1 1 1 P714425X01

6 R61 975 130 Motor support 1 1 1 W252768H01

7 R61 G21 114 Sirocco fan 1 1 1 W122297G02
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1 R61 277 140 Fan stand  50 1 1 W611965G02

2 R61 278 140 Fan stand  63 1 W611966G02

3 R61 652 131 Fixing plate 2 2 2 W353715H01

4 R61 979 110 Housing ass'y 2 2 P712236X01

5 R61 975 110 Housing ass'y 2 P712237X01

6 R61 979 220 Motor <MF>75W 1PHASE 220V 1 1 P714079X02

7 R61 Y79 220 Motor <MF>NFG-63NM 1 P714561X01

8 R61 652 130 Motor support 1 W241060H03

9 R61 975 130 Motor support 1 1 W252768H01

10 R61 975 104 Rubber bush CR,gray 2 W843446H01

11 R61 979 104 Rubber bush CR,black 2 2 W843446H02

12 R61 G22 114 Sirocco fan 180X180 2 2 W122296G02

13 R61 G21 114 Sirocco fan 180X230 2 W122297G02
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1 R60 507 131 Fixing plate 2 R02F328H09

2 R60 507 132 Fixing plate with nut 2 R02F328G84

3 R60 508 131 Fixing plate 2 2 R02K338H02

4 R60 508 132 Fixing plate with nut 2 2 R02K338G82

5 R61 Y06 140 Fan stand ass'y P80VM 1 W611994G06

6 R61 275 140 Fan stand ass'y 125 1 1 W611994G05

7 R61 755 104 Rubber bush 2 R31F676H01

8 R61 Y01 104 Rubber bush 2 2 W860050H02

9 R61 274 110 Fan Casing 2 2 2 P712188X02

10 R61 Y80 220 Motor <MF>170W 1PHASE 220V 1 P714545X01

11 R61 Y81 220 Motor <MF>270W 1PHASE 220V 1 P714547X01

12 R61 Y78 220 Motor <MF>400W 1PHASE 220V 1 P714549X01

13 R60 508 130 Leg 1 1 R02L922H02

14 R61 772 130 Leg 1 R02G131H07

15 R61 Y01 130 Motor leg 1 1 1 W850439H01

16 R61 Y01 114 Sirocco fan 2 2 2 P712189X02

17 R61 980 252 Condenser 6 <C>6uF 1 P412172X01

18 R61 394 252 Condenser 1 P412190X01

19 R61 Y07 252 Condenser 2 P412188X01
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1 R61 Y29 280 Board ass'y FP-PC-Y <I.B> 1 1 1 1 1 1 W262904G02

2 R61 Y21 280 Board ass'y FP-AD-S <A.B> 1 1 1 1 1 1 W254527G02

3 R61 Y22 280 Board ass'y DSA <S.B> 1 1 1 1 1 1 W848419G01

4 R61 978 247 Terminal bed <TB2> 1 1 1 1 1 1 P436109X01

5 R61 979 247 Terminal bed <TB5> 1 1 1 1 1 1 P436110X01

6 R61 Y10 252 Condenser 8 <C>8µF 1 1 1 1 1 P412225X01

7 R61 980 252 Condenser 6 <C>6µF 1 P412172X01

8 R61 Y08 260 Transformer <T>240V/23.5V-0.9A 1 1 1 1 1 1 P715268X02

9 R61 Y01 015 Troidal ferrite cramp <FB1,2> 2 2 2 2 2 2 P419042X01

10 R61 373 202 Thermistor inlet<TH21> 1 1 1 1 1 1 P425455X01
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1 R61 978 247 Terminal bed <TB2> 1 1 1 P436109X01

2 R61 979 247 Terminal bed <TB5> 1 1 1 P436110X01

3 R61 Y21 280 Board ass'y FP-AD-S <A.B> 1 1 1 W254527G02

4 R61 Y22 280 Board ass'y DSA <S.B> 1 1 1 W848419G01

5 R61 Y30 280 Board ass'y FP-PC-Y<I.B> 1 1 1 W262905G02

6 R61 Y08 260 Transformer <T>240V/23.5V-0.9A 1 1 1 P715268X02

7 R61 Y01 015 Troidal ferrite cramp <FB1,2> 2 2 2 P419042X01

8 R61 373 202 Thermistor inlet<TH21> 1 1 1 P425455X01
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